a1

Farm Management, Inc.

Caring for You and Your Farm®

8:30

9:00

9:15

10:00

10:15

11:00

12:00

1:00

1:20

2:20

2:35

Professional Farm Managers
Real Estate.Appraisers
Real Estate Sales.and Acquisitions
Real Estat.e Auctions

Consultants

415 South 11th Street P.O. Box 500 Nevada, IA 50201-0500 (515) 382-1500

- 9:00

- 9:15

- 10:00

- 10:15

- 11:00

- 12:00

- 1:00

- 1:20

- 2:20

- 2:35

- 3:00

Fax: (515) 382-3762 www.Hertz.ag

LANDOWNER EDUCATIONAL SEMINAR

Bally’s Quad Cities Casino and Hotel

777 Bally Blvd.,
Rock Island, IL 61201

August 12, 2025

AGENDA

Registration

Introductions & Opening Comments
Grain Markets

Break

Transition/Tax Planning

Farm Lease Trends/Leasing
Alternatives

Lunch

Client Services

Land Trends & Values
Break

Hertz Farmland Professionals Panel

Brandon Yaklich

John Rahn

Brandon Yaklich

Chad Kies

Troy Dukes

Doug Hensley

Hertz Staff



: [, | I Farm Management, Inc.

Caring for You and Your Farm®
Rock Island Seminar

Registration begins at 8:30 a.m., Seminar from 9:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.

Location:
Bally’s Quad Cities Casino and Hotel
777 Bally Blvd.
Rock Island, IL 61201
Phone: 309-756-4600

Directions —

From the North:

Highway 61 in Iowa, South to I-80 West. I-80 West to I-280 East and I-280 East to Hwy 92 West. Take
Exit 11A toward Andalusia.

From the South:
In Illinois, travel Interstate 74 North to Moline, Illinois. From I-74, take I-280 West to 92 West. Take
Exit 11A toward Andalusia.

From the East:
In [llinois, travel West on Interstate 80 to I-280 West. From I-280 West, take 92 West. Take Exit 11A
toward Andalusia.

From the West:
In Iowa, travel Interstate 80 East to I-280 East. Take I-280 East to 92 West. Take Exit 11 A toward
Andalusia.

From the Quad Cities International Airport:
Take Interstate 74 North to Interstate 280 West. From I-280 West, take 92 West. Take Exit 11A toward
Andalusia.




