

Professional Farm Managers
Real Estate Appraisers
Real Estate Sales and Acquisitions
Real Estate Auctions
Consultants

415 South 11th Street P.O. Box 500 Nevada, IA 50201-0500 (515) 382-1500 Fax: (515) 382-3762 www.Hertz.ag

LANDOWNER EDUCATIONAL SEMINAR

Bally's Quad Cities Casino and Hotel 777 Bally Blvd., Rock Island, IL 61201

August 12, 2025

AGENDA

8:30	-	9:00	Registration	
9:00	-	9:15	Introductions & Opening Comments	Brandon Yaklich
9:15	-	10:00	Grain Markets	John Rahn
10:00	-	10:15	Break	
10:15	-	11:00	Transition/Tax Planning	Brandon Yaklich
11:00	-	12:00	Farm Lease Trends/Leasing Alternatives	Chad Kies
12:00	-	1:00	Lunch	
1:00	-	1:20	Client Services	Troy Dukes
1:20	-	2:20	Land Trends & Values	Doug Hensley
2:20	-	2:35	Break	
2:35	-	3:00	Hertz Farmland Professionals Panel	Hertz Staff



Rock Island Seminar

Registration begins at 8:30 a.m., Seminar from 9:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.

Location:

Bally's Quad Cities Casino and Hotel 777 Bally Blvd. Rock Island, IL 61201

Phone: 309-756-4600

Directions -

From the North:

Highway 61 in Iowa, South to I-80 West. I-80 West to I-280 East and I-280 East to Hwy 92 West. Take Exit 11A toward Andalusia.

From the South:

In Illinois, travel Interstate 74 North to Moline, Illinois. From I-74, take I-280 West to 92 West. Take Exit 11A toward Andalusia.

From the East:

In Illinois, travel West on Interstate 80 to I-280 West. From I-280 West, take 92 West. Take Exit 11A toward Andalusia.

From the West:

In Iowa, travel Interstate 80 East to I-280 East. Take I-280 East to 92 West. Take Exit 11A toward Andalusia.

From the Quad Cities International Airport:

Take Interstate 74 North to Interstate 280 West. From I-280 West, take 92 West. Take Exit 11A toward Andalusia.